

SB175\_L.003

SENATE COMMITTEE OF REFERENCE AMENDMENT

Committee on Transportation & Energy.

SB22-175 be amended as follows:

- 1 Amend printed bill, page 5, line 26, strike "ONE HUNDRED FIFTY" and
- 2 substitute "SEVENTY-FIVE".
  
- 3 Page 6, line 3, strike "TWO HUNDRED FIFTY" and substitute "ONE HUNDRED
- 4 FIFTY".
  
- 5 Page 6, line 7, strike "FIVE HUNDRED" and substitute "TWO HUNDRED
- 6 FIFTY".
  
- 7 Page 6, strike lines 13 and 14.
  
- 8 Renumber succeeding subparagraphs accordingly.

\*\* \*\* \*\* \*